MULTI-BAG HOUSING
ROSEDALE
INTRODUCES THE NEW
NEW  MULTI-BAG HOUSING
Introducing the Rosedale .  Finally a
quick access enclosure that truly is...quick!
This new design employs a high-tech
proprietary seal that seats precisely and

20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 100,
150, or 200
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example
       Options
MODEL NO.
16 = Q16
18 = Q18
22 = Q22
24 = Q24    48 = Q48
HOUSING MATERIAL
Carbon steel = C
304 stainless steel = S
316 stainless steel = S316
BASKET, TYPE
PB = Filter bag  basket, 9/64 perforations
P = Strainer basket, perforated metal
BM = Filter bag basket, perforated, mesh lined
M = Strainer basket, perforated, mesh lined
HWM = Filter bag basket, heavy wire mesh
BASKET SEAL
N = No seal
S = Seal (only on strainer housings)
Housings
1. Flanges provided with the housing match the pressure rating of the vessel.
Housings rated 150 psi have 150 class flanges.
Other styles and classes available.
ANSI B16.5 Pressure-Temperature rating tables determine flange class for ASME code housings. Consult factory.
Rosedale
Filtration Products, Inc.
3730 W. Liberty Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48103
(800) 821-5373 or (734) 665-8201
Fax: (734) 665-2214
e-mail info: filters@rosedaleproducts.com Catalog Q2 100    5M205     Litho in USA
®
QUALITY SYSTEM
REGISTERED TO
ISO 9001: 1994
COVER SEAL
B = Buna N
E = Ethylene Propylene
V = Viton®
30 = Q30
36 = Q36
42 = Q42
D
Ref
C
Ref
G Typ 7/8 DIA HOLES (4)
CLAMP
HAND
WHEEL
1/2 COVER VENT VALVE 1/2 NPT SAFETY VALVE
1/4 NPT
GAUGE
PORT
F
A
B
INLET
OUTLET
E
H Approx.
Model No. Pipe Leg Bolt
Number of Size Circle
Bags A B C D E F G H Dia
16 & 18 2-3 18.0 2 40.0 53.2 8.00 15.0 14.0 35.5 16.0
3 40.4 53.6 9.00 17.0 15.0
22 4 24.0 2 41.5 56.2 8.00 15.0 16.0 35.5 22.0
3 41.9 56.6 9.00 17.0 17.0
4 41.4 56.1 9.00 19.0 18.0
24 6 24.0 2 41.5 56.2 8.00 15.0 17.0 38.5 22.0